CITY OF LAREDO CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

PROJECT: PO# 389444 15-INCH GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER LINE ALONG BACKWOODS TRAIL
PROJECT

ESTIMATE# 4

FROM: 8/30/2024

TO: 9/19/2024

ORIGINAL AMOUNT:  $1,089,391.50 TOTAL AMOUNT TO-DATE: $1,005,457.25
CHANGE ORDERS:  $ (83,934.25) MATERIAL ON HAND: $ -

TOTAL $  1,005457.25

LESS 0% RETAINAGE: 0.00

TOTAL 1,005,457.25

TOTAL TO-DATE: $1,005,457.25 LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS: 884,843.06

PERCENTAGE COMPLETED: 100.00% TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $120,614.19

CERTIFICATE OF CONTRACTOR:

| certify that all items and amounts shown on this request for partial payment are correct, and that all work has been
performed and/or materials supplied in full in accordance with the requirements of the contract documents:

CONTRACTOR: SAL CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LLC BY: / m G‘ /q- My‘?
yé’ RAMIW DATE
CERTIFICATE OF FIELD REPRESENTATIVE:

| have checked this request for partial payment against the notes and reports of my inspections of the project and in my
opinion, the statement of work performed and/or materials supplied is accurate and that the contractor is observing the
requirements of the contract documents.true and correct statement of work performed and/or materials supplied by the
Contractor and that same has been performed and/or supplied in full accordance with the requirements of the Contract
Documents.

INSPECTOR

BY: DATE:

CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT/ENGINEER:

| Certify that | have checked and verified the above and foregoing request for partial payment and that it is a
true and correct statement of work performed and/or materials supplied by the Contractor and that same has
been performed and/or supplied in full accordance with the requirements of the Contract Documents.

BY: DATE:
DIEGO SALINAS, P.E.

RECOMMENDED FOR PAYMENT: APPROVED FOR PAYMENT:

BY: BY:
ARTURO GARCIA, JR., P.E.




(00°005¢) $ L- (00°005'¢) $ () - $ 0 (00°005°¢) ¢ (00005t $ v3 b= uolje||eisul inouesd pue
deo ulew , g Bunsixe Jo uone|feIsu| %p Bulysiuing
(00°005°S) $ L (00°006'G) $ (1) - $ 0 (00°005'S) $|0000Ss $ v3 b= 3j0yuBWw pasodoid O} LUOROSULOD
ulew g Bunsixa jo uolejelsul pue Buysiuing
00'69Z'C $ I 00°592'C $ 3 - $ 0 00'692°C $[00gocz $ ST L G# Ol y# UoJ) 8zIs Jegss bujpelbdn
00004 'vi $ 05€ 00'00.'vi ¢ 0G¢ - $ 0 00°00L'v1L $|{00¢CY $ AS 0S¢ Juswaned Jeydsy ,Z qeysy/ileday
00'096°C1 $ 0s¢e 00'056°Z1 $ 0se - $ 0 00056'CL $100.L¢e $ AS 0se Juswaned jeydse
yieauaq esegd xal4 .21 O} ¥ qeyay/iedsy
05°568'¢€ $ oic 05'568'€ $ 0le - $ 0 05'G68°€ [ EEED $ ERl [6]%4 6€'8.+9 VLS 01 L8'€0+Y
V1S Woi4 "Jaynb pue qind s10isel pue InD
(00'00¥°9) $ Z (00°00%'9) $ (@) - ¢ 0 (00°001'9) $ (00002t $ v3 4 sdwel ueisspad 810)s9y @ 9A0WSY
(SL'11Y) $ 6%~ (SL°LLY) $ (6¥) - $ 0 (SL'LLY) $)s.6 $ Ell 6~ MemepIs SpIM i 810158y pue Ing
00'650'62 $ 561 00'650'6¢C $ 561 - $ 0 00'550'62 $ [006YL $ AS S61 Wswaned 8j1ouoy 8 qeyay/iredsy
L# ¥33Y0 FONVHI
00'000'08 $ ! 00°000°08 $ 3 - $ 0 00000'08 $ [00°000'08 ¢ 8| 3 sSnosue||edsiw| Sz
00°000'Z4 $ 4 00°000 'L} $ 4 - $ 0 00°000°Z} $|o000S58 ¢ v3 4 asne vz
-SUOI}EO0| UMEIPUIIM JBJEM [[B)SU| B USIUinS
00°00S '8} $ 00€ 00°00S'9 $ 0oL 00°000°€l $ 002 00°005'6} $ 10069 $ 1 00¢€ 8sNe[o- UoBABOXD ez
3001 Joj Juswdinbs pue Joge| ‘s|ieusiep
00°0vZ'e $ 8l - $ 0 000VC'E $ 8l 00°0vC'E $ | 0008l $ AD 81 SDUISSOIO Sullidlem Je || 9|qemOl4| 2T
00°009°6 $ € - $ 0 00°009'6 $ € 000096 $ {0000zt ¢ V3 € sdwel uelsapad 810s8y 'p SA0WSY| 1T
00002} $ 4 - ¢ 0 00'00Z'L $ 4 00'002"L $ | 00°009 $ \E| 4 SubIs DljjeJ} [Jews ||BIsul-9y B 8A0WSY| 02
0005/ ¢l $ 0S¢ - $ 0 00°0G.¢) $ 0s2 000G/l $ {0065 $ ER) 052 B0U8) MUl ureyd ade|day  sAowad| 61
06°/€€'9 $ 059 SL'LlYy $ 6¥ G/'658'G $ 109 06°/€¢€'9 $16.6 ¢ a1 059 J|emapls apim p 810i1saY pue nd| gj
00vEL' VT $ 991 - $ 0 00vEL VT $ 991 00 Sl ve $ [o06r) $ AS 991 JuswaAed 8ja10u0) 8 qeysy/iiedad| L1
00°08€°LE $ 068 - $ 0 00°08€'LE $ 068 00°08¢€°LE $|00¢Cy $ AS 068 Juswaned Jeydsy ,z qeysy/iiedsy| gy
00'0€6°2¢€ $ 068 - $ 0 00°0€6'2€ $ 068 00°0€6°2E $|00L€E $ AS 068 juswaaed jeydse sl
yreauaq sseg x8l4 .Z1 O} .z qeysyiedey
00°096'9¢ $ 089'L - $ 0 00096'9¢ $ 089"l 00'096'9¢ $ 10022 $ ElL 089l aned eseq xo[4 pajedwody dws L[ i
00°008'85 $ 09 - $ 0 00'008'8S $ 09 00°008'8S $ |1 00°086 $ 41 09 Buise) 3daH 10 DA 1991S uim siod| ¢}
00007 'L $ 8 - $ 0 0000V ¥1 $ 8 00°00% 71 $|oo008't § v3 8 (desp g1-p) uolieoo ANnn AgiesN Joj buijoyiod zL
00°000°06 $ 4 00°000'G¥ $ 3 00°000°Gt $ 3 00°000'06 ¢ 000006y ¢ v3 4 Kanljeq waysAg ssedAd) |
00°000°¢} $ 4 - $ 0 00°000°¢l} $ 4 00°000°¢t ¢ [0000s9 $ v 4 sjoyuep Bunsixg oy urall SL| oy
00'00S'€ $ L 00006’ $ I - $ 0 00005 $ [0000S5t $ \E| L uolje|jejsul jnoueso pue 6
deo uiew ,g Bunsixa Jo uonejeisu| g Buysiuing
00°00S'S $ l 00°00S°S $ l - $ 0 00°00§'S $]00008's ¢ v3 3 sjoyuew pssodosd 0} UOHOBUUOD
ulew ,g Bunsixa Jo uonejesul pue Buysiung| 8
00°006'8 $ } - $ 0 00'005'8 $ L 00'006'8 ¢ 1000058 ¢ v3 3 yidap G sjoyuepn L
doig spisuj sse|biaqi4 Jejewelg 09 MIN lleisu|
0000092 $ 4 - $ 0 00°000'92 $ 4 00'000°9¢ $ (000059 v3 ¥ wdap 7| 0} L1 9
®© sioyuew sse|blaqld Jeyeweld ,8¥ MIN IIEISYl
00°00¥'26 $ 089'L - $ 0 00'00%'C6 $ 089'L 00°00%'26 $ 10058 $ ELl 089'L I[ElsU| @ ysiuing Ajgjes youall | §
00'091'95¢  § 089°L - $ 0 00°091'95€ $ 089'L 0009196 ¢$]o0Cie $ Eil 089"l Jemag uone(eisul InQ ued) S| ¢
00°005'8 $ 00’ - $ 000 00'005'8 $ 00'tL 00006’ $ | 000058 $ S l uonuaAsld uonnjod JBjep WLIOIS| ¢
00°000°69 $ 00l - $ 000 00°000'69 $ 00l 00'000°G9 $ 0000059 ¢ ST 3 jouog ogel L) g
00°000'G9 $ 00} - $ 000 00'000'G9 $ 00l 00°000'G9 $ [ 0000059 ¢ S 3 uoneziiqowsq/uoHez!|Iqo )
3iva 31va ‘ddV Avd ‘ddV AvVd ddv ‘ddV AVd aviol 30id LINN LINN AlD NOILdI¥OS3a
0Ol viol Ol S.ALD SIHL INNOWY | SIHL S.ALD | AVd SNOIA3Yd | 'A3¥d S.ALD
LNNOWVY
PHMVYYa $20Z/61/6 S3ILITILN Oa3HVYT 40 ALID

leal spoomyoeg Buojy uiep Jemeg Aejiues .61 :109folg

66584 X1 '0IV1SIM
‘5818 X08 '0'd
271 "LNIWIOVNVIA NOILINYLISNOD VS




6L119'02L  $ LINIWAVL YO4 GAANIWWNODIY LNNOWY
90'er8'¥88  $ SINAWAV HOIMd $S31
- $ %0 FDVNIVLIY SS3AT
GZ'/SY'G00'L ¢ 3JLvd Ol gaNdv3a Wilol
- $ NO IWIH3ILYN
S2°/S¥'S00°L $  INNOWY LOVHINOD g3aLsnrav
(sz've6'es) $ SHIAYO IDNVHO
06°16£'680'L $ INNOWY LOVHINOD TYNIDIHO
GZ'IGP'S00'L § 0S'€v0'v. $ GLELY'LEB $ 05°16£'680°L $ 103rodd Iv1ol
(sz've6'en) $ (5z've6'e8) $ - $ (GZ¥£6'E8) $ L# ¥30Y0 IDONVHO 4O V101
(00°000'08) $ l- {00°000°08) $ (1) - $ 0 (00°000°08) $ 0000008 $ S| L- shosue|jaosiu
(00°006'9) $ 00L- (00°006'9) $ {ool) - $ 0 (00°005'9) $ 10059 $ Ell 00lL- 8sne|o- UOIIBABOXS
31004 Jo} Juswidinba pue ‘Jogey ‘sjeusiey
(00°000°LL) $ Z (00°000'LY) $ @) - $ 0 (00°000°L1L) $ 000058 ¢ v3 c asnefo
-SUOI}ED0] UMBIPYJIM JBIBM [lelsu| B ysIuing
000058 $ L 00°005'8 $ [ - $ 0 000058 ¢ |oooos's $ v3 1 Yidap Gl sioyueiy
doiq spisu| ssejbieqgl4 Jejeweld .09 MaN IElsy]
00°0/8°L $ 12 00°0/8°L $ 143 - $ 0 00'0/8°¢ $ [00°SS $ 41 ve jleIsU] 3 ysiuing Aajeg youal |
00'802'L $ e 00'802'L $ ve - $ 0 00'802'L $|00¢Le ¢ Ell 143 1amag uone|eisul N uadg LGl
{00°000°6¥) $ L- (00°000°SY) $ () - $ 0 {00°000°6Y) $ [ 000005y $ v3 L- Kisaleq WeisAg ssedAg

6658L XL '00V1ISIM
'S818X08 '0'd

211 "INIWIOVNVIN NOLLDNYLSNOD VS






